Contributions politiques du CN pour
I’année 2016

Etat

Nom

DISTRICT DE COLUMBIA

DC

INDIANA
IN

ILLINOIS
IL

LOUISIANA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA
MISSISSIPPI

MS

REPUBLICAN GOVERNORS ASSOCIATION

FRIENDS OF ED SOLIDAY COMMITTEE

CITIZENS FOR CULLERTON
CITIZENS FOR DURKIN

CITIZENS FOR ELAINE NEKRITZ
DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF ILLINOIS
FRIENDS OF MARTIN A SANDOVAL

BARBARA W CARPENTER

BRYAN J ADAMS

COMMITTEE TO ELECT NEIL ABRAMSON
EDDIE LAMBERT CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
EDWARD TED JAMES CAMPAIGN FUND
FRIENDS OF STUART BISHOP

J ROGERS POPE CAMPAIGN

JAMES R FANNIN

LARRY BAGLEY

MACK BODI WHITE CAMPAIGN FUND
PATRICIA HAYNES SMITH CAMPAIGN
PAULA DAVIS CAMPAIGN

RICHARD P EDMONS JR

STEVE PUGH

TONY BACALA CAMPAIGN FUND

PHILIPP GUNN CAMPAIGN

Date
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2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

CN

Montant

10005

1 0005

25008
2500$
1.000S
7 5008
15005

2505
2505
2505
1000$
2505
2505
2505
5005
2505
5005
2505
2505
2505
2505
2505

1.000$



